
U.S. Department of Homeland Security 
invites you to a FREE Form I-9 Webinar 

presented by 
U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services

The Form I-9 Webinar is an overview of the employment 
eligibility verification process, including:
•	 Features of the Form I-9 
•	 Step-by-step instructions
•	 Form I-9 retention and storage
•	 Form I-9 best practices
•	 Form I-9 and E-Verify

Click the date of your choice below:

Thursday, December 1, 2016 at 2:00 PM ET | Attend Session
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 at 11:00 AM ET | Attend Session
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 at 11:00 AM ET | Attend Session
Thursday, December 8, 2016 at 2:00 PM ET | Attend Session
Monday, December 12, 2016 at 11:00 AM ET | Attend Session
Tuesday, December 13, 2016 at 2:00 PM ET | Attend Session
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 at 11:00 AM ET | Attend Session
Thursday, December 15, 2016 at 4:00 PM ET | Attend Session
Tuesday, December 20, 2016 at 2:00 PM ET | Attend Session
Wednesday, December 21, 2016 at 11:00 AM ET | Attend Session
Wednesday, December 28, 2016 at 2:00 PM ET | Attend Session
Thursday, December 29, 2016 at 11:00 AM ET | Attend Session

Scan QR code or visit
www.uscis.gov/I-9Central

Follow us on Twitter.com/EVerify  
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